Slimline Disk
The new EnVision SlimLine disk can be used in new construction
and remodel applications. With the integration of edge-lit
technology, driverless AC LED technology, and full dimmability,
EnVision has created the most advanced disk on the market. It
features two disk sizes (round or square), a slim width of 5/8”, and
is designed to be a one of a kind in the LED market.
Applications:

EnVision LED Lighting, Inc.
4845 S Eastern Ave. | Bell, CA 90201 | P: 213-741-1550 | www.envisionledlighting.com
Slimline Disk
Accessory Model     Description
SLDSK-4”-RK 4” Recessed Can Converter
SLDSK-6”-RK 6” Recessed Can Converter
SLDSK-EMB Emergency Backup
Trim Model     Description
SLDSK-5R-TRIM-BLK Black 5” Round Trim
SLDSK-5R-TRIM-BRZ Bronze 5” Round Trim
SLDSK-5R-TRIM-BNI Brushed Nickel 5” Round Trim
SLDSK-7R-TRIM-BLK Black 7” Round Trim
SLDSK-7R-TRIM-BRZ Bronze 7” Round Trim
SLDSK-7R-TRIM-BNI Brushed Nickel 7” Round Trim
Fixture Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
LED-SLDSK-5R-10W-30K 120V 10w 650 3000k >90
LED-SLDSK-5R-10W-40K 120V 10w 650 4000k     >90
LED-SLDSK-5R-10W-50K 120V 10w 650 5000k >90
LED-SLDSK-5R-10W-TRI 120V 10w 650 Variable >90
LED-SLDSK-7R-15W-30K 120V 15w 1000 3000k >90
LED-SLDSK-7R-15W-40K 120V 15w 1000 4000k     >90
LED-SLDSK-7R-15W-50K   120V 15w 1000 5000k >90
LED-SLDSK-7R-15W-TRI   120V 15w 1000 Variable >90
LED-SLDSK-12R-22W-30K 120V 22w 1450 3000k >90
LED-SLDSK-12R-22W-40K 120V 22w 1450 4000k     >90
LED-SLDSK-12R-22W-50K   120V 22w 1450 5000k >90
LED-SLDSK-5SQ-10W-30K 120V 10w 650 3000k >90
LED-SLDSK-5SQ-10W-40K 120V 10w 650 4000k     >90
LED-SLDSK-5SQ-10W-50K   120V 10w 650 5000k >90
LED-SLDSK-7SQ-15W-30K 120V 15w 1000 3000k >90
LED-SLDSK-7SQ-15W-40K 120V 15w 1000 4000k     >90
LED-SLDSK-7SQ-15W-50K   120V 15w 1000 5000k >90
LED-SLDSK-12SQ-22W-30K 120V 22w 1450 3000k >90
LED-SLDSK-12SQ-22W-40K 120V 22w 1450 4000k     >90
LED-SLDSK-12SQ-22W-50K   120V 22w 1450 5000k >90
-BN
-BLK
-BRZ
-BN7”